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Neeta Sarode 4098 neeta.sarode@lsrsa.edu.in Female 

Mildred Jose 5420 mildred@lsrsa.edu.in Female 

Swanand 5430 413115 swanand@lsrsa.edu.in Male Mahashabde 

Shradhanand 
Narkar 5477 407894 shradhanand.n@lsrsa.edu.in Male 

Deepa Desai 5503 412597 deepa.d@lsrsa.edu.in Female 

Charvi Kamat 5507 412559 charvi.k@lsrsa.edu.in Female 

Ninad Sansare 5515 412581 ninad.s@lsrsa.edu.in Male 

Shraddha 5521 412740 shraddhapalande@lsrsa.edu. FemalePalande in 

Uttara 5526 412796 uttara@lsrsa.edu.in Female Nalawade 

Gargi Karve 5534 412599 gargi.k@lsrsa.edu.in Female 

Milind Amle 5536 m.amle@lsrsa.edu.in Male 

Bhakti Salunke 5571 bhakti.s@lsrsa.edu.in Female 

Ar. Amit 4036 amit.valsangkar@lsrsa.edu.in Male Valsankar 

ID. Gauri 4094 413282 gauri.t@lsrsa.edu.in Female Tondvalkar 
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B.Arch M.Arch. - 2017

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2013

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2019

B.Arch B.Arch. - 2003

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2019

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2018

B.Arch M.Sc. - 2019

B.Arch M.Arch. - 2020
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